Section
5
Suction hose
Wire re-enforced hose
Layflat hose
Rubber hose
Braided hose
Mikalor hose clips
Mikalor H\D hose clips
SEC 5-1
4
Clip size to suit trap hose
60mm 68-73
80mm 86-91
100mm 104-112
5
3
Clip size to suit layflat hose
50mm 52-55
63mm 68-73
70mm 73-79
76mm 79-85
80mm 85-91
100mm 104-112
125mm 130-139
150mm 149-161
1
Clip size to suit suction hose
30mm 36-39
40mm 48-51
50mm 56-59
60mm 68-73
63mm 74-79
70mm 80-85
76mm 86-91
80mm 86-91
100mm 113-121
125mm 140-148
150mm 162-174
200mm 214-226
2
SEC 5-2
 SECTION 5
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION
1 HOS6001-30 "ABBEY" 30MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-40 "ABBEY" 40MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-50 "ABBEY" 50MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-60 "ABBEY" 60MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-63 "ABBEY" 63MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-70 "ABBEY" 70MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-76 "ABBEY" 76MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-80 "ABBEY" 80MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (50)
1 HOS6001-100 "ABBEY" 100MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (30)
1 HOS6001-125 "ABBEY" 125MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (30)
1 HOS6001-150 "ABBEY" 150MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (20)
1 HOS6001-200 "ABBEY" 200MM PVC SUCTION HOSE (6)
2 HOS6020-B "ABBEY" 15' X 5" SUCTION HOSE (BLUE)
1 HOS6020-S "ABBEY" 15' X 5" SUCTION HOSE (SPIRAL)
2 HOS6021-B "ABBEY" 20' X 5" SUCTION HOSE (BLUE)
1 HOS6021-S "ABBEY" 20' X 5" SUCTION HOSE (SPIRAL)
2 HOS6022-B "ABBEY" 15' X 6" SUCTION HOSE (BLUE)
1 HOS6022-S "ABBEY" 15' X 6" SUCTION HOSE (SPIRAL)
2 HOS6023-B "ABBEY" 20' X 6" SUCTION HOSE (BLUE)
1 HOS6023-S "ABBEY" 20' X 6" SUCTION HOSE (SPIRAL)
2 HOS6028-B 15' X 6" BLUE SUCTION HOSE C/W Q/A FTG
1 HOS6028-S 15' X 6" SPIRAL SUCTION HOSE C/W Q/A FTG
2 HOS6029-B 20' X 6" BLUE SUCTION HOSE C/W Q/A FTG
1 HOS6029-S 20' X 6" SPIRAL SUCTION HOSE C/W Q/A FTG
3 HOS6089-50 "ABBEY" 50MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-63 "ABBEY" 63MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-70 "ABBEY" 70MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-76 "ABBEY" 76MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-80 "ABBEY" 80MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-100 "ABBEY" 100MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-125 "ABBEY" 125MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
3 HOS6089-150 "ABBEY" 150MM PVC LAYFLAT HOSE (50)
4 HOS6031-45 "ABBEY" 45MM WIRE REINF RUBBER TRAP HOSE
4 HOS6031-60 "ABBEY" 60MM WIRE REINF RUBBER TRAP HOSE
4 HOS6031-80 "ABBEY" 80MM WIRE REINF RUBBER TRAP HOSE
4 HOS6031-100 "ABBEY" 100MM WIRE REINF RUBBER TRAPHOSE
5 HOS6099-6 "ABBEY" 6MM BRAIDED HOSE (100)
5 HOS6099-8 "ABBEY" 8MM BRAIDED HOSE (100)
5 HOS6099-10 "ABBEY" 10MM BRAIDED HOSE (100)
5 HOS6099-13 "ABBEY" 13MM BRAIDED HOSE (100)
5 HOS6099-16 "ABBEY" 16MM BRAIDED HOSE (50)
5 HOS6099-19 "ABBEY" 19MM BRAIDED HOSE (50)
5 HOS6099-22 "ABBEY" 22MM BRAIDED HOSE
5 HOS6099-25 "ABBEY" 25MM BRAIDED HOSE
5 HOS6099-30 "ABBEY" 30MM BRAIDED HOSE
5 HOS6099-32 "ABBEY" 32MM BRAIDED HOSE (50)
5 HOS6099-38 "ABBEY" 38MM BRAIDED HOSE (50)
5 HOS6099-40 "ABBEY" 40MM BRAIDED HOSE
SEC 5-3
2
Clip size to suit clear Rubber hose
50mm 56-59
60mm 68-73
1
Clip size to suit clear reinforced hose
51mm 60-63
80mm 92-97
SEC 5-4
 SECTION 5
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION
1 HOS6051-18 "ABBEY" 18MM CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
1 HOS6051-25 "ABBEY" 25MM CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE (60)
1 HOS6051-51 "ABBEY" 51MM CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
1 HOS6051-76 "ABBEY" 76MM CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
1 HOS6051-80 "ABBEY" 80MM CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
1 HOS6051-100 "ABBEY" 100MM CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
2 HOS6038-50 "ABBEY" 50MM LAYFLAT RUBBER HOSE (40)
2 HOS6038-60 "ABBEY" 60MM LAYFLAT RUBBER HOSE (40)
2 HOS6052-13 "ABBEY" 13MM RUBBER WATER HOSE
2 HOS6052-19 "ABBEY" 19MM RUBBER WATER HOSE
2 HOS6052-25 "ABBEY" 25MM RUBBER WATER HOSE
 HOS6073-19 "ABBEY" 19MM RUBBER OIL HOSE (80)
 HOS6073-25 "ABBEY" 25MM RUBBER OIL HOSE (50)
 HOS6040 "ABBEY" 26FT. RUBBER WASH HOSE COMPLETE
 HOS6041 "ABBEY" 52FT. RUBBER WASH HOSE COMPLETE
3 HOS6090 "ABBEY" 26FT. PVC WASH HOSE COMPLETE
3 HOS6091 "ABBEY" 52FT. PVC WASH HOSE COMPLETE
PLEASE ASK YOUR REPRESENTITIVE ABOUT SPECIAL PRICES
FOR ROLLS OF HOSE AND BOXES OF CLIPS
HOSE ROLL SIZES :
HOS6001-30 TO HOS6001-80
50 METRES
HOS6001-100 TO HOS6001-125
30 METRES
HOS6001-150 20 METRES
HOS6089 ALL SIZES 50 METRES
HOS6031-45 40 METRES
HOS6031-60 TO HOS6031-100
20 METRES
HOS6099-9 TO HOS6099-16
100 METRES
HOS6099-19 TO HOS6099-40
50 METRES
HOS6073, HOS6052, HOS6038
50 METRES
SEC 5-5
HOSE CLIPS
HOSE CLIP
SIZES
CLP 8-16
CLP 12-22
CLP 16-27
CLP 20-32
CLP 25-40
CLP 32-50
CLP 40-60
CLP 60-80
CLP 70-90
H/D HOSE
BOX QTY
CLP17-19 50
CLP20-22 50
CLP23-25 50
CLP26-28 50
CLP29-31 50
CLP32-35 50
CLP36-39 50
CLP40-43 50
CLP43-47 50
CLP47-51 50
CLP52-55 25
CLP56-59 25
 CLP60-63 25
CLP63-68 25
CLP68-73 25
CLP73-79 25
CLP79-85 25
CLP85-91 25
CLP91-97 25
CLP97-104 25
CLP104-112 25
CLP113-121 25
CLP121-130 25
CLP130-139 10
CLP140-148 10
CLP149-161 10
CLP162-174 10
CLP174-187 10
CLP187-200 10
CLP201-213 10
CLP214-226 10
CLP227-239 10
CLP239-252 10
SEC 5-6
 SECTION 5
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION
 CLP 8-16 HOSE CLIP 8-16MM
 CLP 12-22 HOSE CLIP 12-22MM
 CLP16-27 HOSE CLIP 16-27MM
 CLP20-32 HOSE CLIP 20-32MM
 CLP25-40 HOSE CLIP 25-40MM
 CLP32-50 HOSE CLIP 32-50MM
 CLP40-60 HOSE CLIP 40-60MM
 CLP60-80 HOSE CLIP 60-80MM
 CLP70-90 HOSE CLIP 70-90MM
 CLP17-19 HOSE CLIP 17-19MM H/D (50)
 CLP20-22 HOSE CLIP 20-22MM H/D (50)
 CLP23-25 HOSE CLIP 23-25MM H/D (50)
 CLP26-28 HOSE CLIP 26-28MM H/D (50)
 CLP29-31 HOSE CLIP 29-31MM H/D (50)
 CLP32-35 HOSE CLIP 32-35MM H/D (50)
 CLP36-39 HOSE CLIP 36-39MM H/D (50)
 CLP40-43 HOSE CLIP 40-43MM H/D (50)
 CLP43-47 HOSE CLIP 43-47MM H/D (50)
 CLP47-51 HOSE CLIP 47-51MM H/D (50)
 CLP52-55 HOSE CLIP 52-55MM H/D (25)
 CLP56-59 HOSE CLIP 56-59MM H/D (25)
 CLP60-63 HOSE CLIP 60-63MM H/D (25)
 CLP63-68 HOSE CLIP 63-68MM H/D (25)
 CLP68-73 HOSE CLIP 68-73MM H/D (25)
 CLP73-79 HOSE CLIP 73-79MM H/D (25)
 CLP79-85 HOSE CLIP 79-85MM H/D (25)
 CLP85-91 HOSE CLIP 85-91MM H/D (25)
 CLP91-97 HOSE CLIP 91-97MM H/D (25)
 CLP97-104 HOSE CLIP 97-104MM H/D (25)
 CLP104-112 HOSE CLIP 104-112MM H/D (25)
 CLP113-121 HOSE CLIP 113-121MM H/D (25)
 CLP121-130 HOSE CLIP 121-130MM H/D (25)
 CLP130-139 HOSE CLIP 130-139MM H/D (10)
 CLP140-148 HOSE CLIP 140-148MM H/D (10)
 CLP149-161 HOSE CLIP 149-161MM H/D (10)
 CLP162-174 HOSE CLIP 162-174MM H/D (10)
 CLP174-187 HOSE CLIP 174-187MM H/D (10)
 CLP187-200 HOSE CLIP 187-200MM H/D (10)
 CLP201-213 HOSE CLIP 201-213MM H/D (10)
 CLP214-226 HOSE CLIP 214-226MM H/D (10)
 CLP227-239 HOSE CLIP 227-239MM H/D (10)
 CLP239-252 HOSE CLIP 239-252MM H/D (10)